Eteld-Karjalan ja Kymenlaakson yhteinen Kompassi-Cup 26.7.2023, Taipalsaari
Angelniemen Ankkuri

D10 121679 269322 Lemmetyinen Anni 17:54
D10 121678 269330 Lemmetyinen Aila 17:58

Anttolan Urheilijat
H8RR 113772 239302 Paajanen Peetu 18:10

Kouvolan Suunnistajat

H10RR 117544 525920 Lojamo Miko 17:32
H15-18 110609 527545 Talka Eero 17:34
H10RR 118774 261112 Laitinen Topias 17:38
D15-18 113845 244829 Lehtonen Elisa 17:40
H12TR 118019 256392 Karjalainen Oliver 17:41
D12 116017 246474 Laitinen Lilja 17:45
H14 110611 218665 Talka Aapo 17:47
H12TR 119215 258884 Kailio Johannes 17:47
H14 116220 505708 Sarilampi Tuure 17:55
H10 108654 521143 Turkka Teo 18:02

Kymin Suunnistajat

H15-18 102917 525728 Seppéla Matias 17:30
H14 113821 516115 Nieminen Eljas 17:57
D14 102492 264487 Vepsaéldinen Elsa 18:05
D14 111368 516046 Seppala Sofia 18:13
D14 117123 517673 Puumalainen Hanna 18:17

Lahden Suunnistajat-37

H10 118254 513134 Hakkarainen Okko 18:10
D14 118253 524765 Hakkarainen Ella 18:15

Lappeen Riento

H12 116639 514727 Pokkinen Tuomas 17:31
H10RR 121992 183248 Ruotsalainen Niilo 17:34
H12 114842 157616 Sopanen Matias 17:35
H14 107870 527763 Jauho Eelis 17:45
H12TR 117564 514419 Lakanen Otso 17:45
H10RR 116640 130625 Pokkinen Perttu 17:46
D12 113902 265213 Laakso Maija 17:47
D10RR 120563 268858 Aatsinki Mette 17:52

H8RR 122146 Lakanen Kuisma 17:58
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Raja-Karjalan Suunnistajat
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Toivonen Aleksi
Lakanen Aarni
Paakkarinen Olavi
Ruotsalainen Paavo
Laakso Anni
Pokkinen Reetta
Myllarinen Saimi

Ovaska Touko

Ovaska Vilho

Pokela Veeti

Ovaska Tatu

Ovaska Neea
Rahkonen Janni-Maria
Rahkonen Sonja

Hakkinen Eemeli
Muinonen Elmo
Muinonen Kaarlo
Hakkinen Joonatan
Puranen Elli
Hakkinen Elias
Malinen Hertta
Kauria Sanni

Lintunen Elmo
Heikkinen Essi
Kivela Veikko
Pulkkinen ElImo
Kortelainen Tara
Puustinen Salla
Salmi Riia
Heikkinen Emmi
Salmi Eevert

Ojalainen Matias
Tonder llona
Sarjanoja Elias
Miikki Senni
Miikki Eevi
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18:06
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18:20

17:30
17:39
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H10 118671
D8RR 118672

Vehkalahden Veikot

H12 111604
H14 103269
D12 113485
D12TR 113803
D12 106815
D14 102404
H8RR 116650
D14 108728

H10 120342

261796

510867
505549
242795
527773
514123
514274
249081
525807
76272

Nykdnen Arttu
Nykdanen Hertta

Pohjalainen Veikka
Pohjalainen Olli
Tyni Ellen

Puonti Pihla
Weckman Selma
Laitinen Sofia
Koskiaho Erno
Tyni Veera

Kiveld Antto

18:04
18:18
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18:04
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